ROCKIN’ JOKERS
Calendar —October 2011

Wed, Oct. 5: Club- Main Hall
Wed, Oct. 12: Club- Main Hall
Thurs, Oct 13: Board Meeting, 7:00 pm, Home of Evie & John Verhagen, 325 Educational
Park Drive, San Jose, 408-272-8314
@ Wed, Oct. 19: Club- Main Hall-Party Night- Sports Theme
= Sat, Oct 22: Mini-Golf Blossom Hill Rd, eat at Fresh Choice —more details to follow
» Wed, Oct. 26: Club- Main Hall
Friday, Oct 28: Visitation Dance: Katydids Halloween Party Night, BOO! 7:00-9:30 pm
Campbell United Church of Christ, 400 W.Cambell Ave, Come in costume!
SAVE THE DATE
Wed, Nov. 3: Club, Main Hall
Wed, Nov. 9: Club, Small Hall (Front Hall)
Thurs, Nov. 10: Board Meeting, 7:00 pm, place: to be determined
Wed, Nov 16: Club, Main Hall
Friday, Nov 18: Lawrence Berkeley National Lab Tour; 10:00 am- 12:30 pm; need
to sign up ahead- questions call Sue Cyr- 595-0505
Sat, Nov 19: Visitation Dance: Sunnyvale Squares Cactus Jack, 8:00-10:30 pm with
rounds at 7:30, John Muir School, Caller: Jet Roberts, Cuer: Sharon Parker
Wed, Nov. 23: Club, Main Hall
Wed, Nov 30: 5t Wednesday Dance — RJ’s are hosting- Main Hall
Sat, Dec 3: CPSD Newer Dancer Hoedown (September level)
Sat, Dec 31: Rockin’ Jokers New Year’s Eve Glass Slipper Ball,

Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church, Caller: George Knox, Cuer: Sue
Harris, 8:30 pm PreRounds, 9:00-12:30 pm, “Celebratory Fun™:
Square, Round, Ballroom and Rock & Roll Dancing!

Oct Square 3 Duty: Blood, Faltersack, Kauss, Lawrence, Norris, Stevens
Nov Square 4 Duty: Belser, Brown, Caywood, Clark, Hayes, Daemion, Jones, Matolyak, Meltzer

‘& http://www.rockinjokers.com




